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Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
Hauptstral3e 10, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf kilb@web.de

N O~NO O, WN PP

O©CoO~NOOUPA~,WNPRE

Verein

SV Schopp

SV Kirchheimbolanden
SG Marnheim 2

SV Thaleischweiler
SG Marnheim

SV Rimschweiler

SV Ramsen

SV Heltersberg

Name
Veitenhansel Marco
Mack Sven

Balitzki Alexander

Name
Veitenhansel Marco
Mack Sven
Balitzki Alexander
Kunz Viktor

Fuchs Ralf
Dommasch Michael
Pietruska Gerold
Schafer Uwe
Groth Alexander
Schang Michael
Siebert Markus
Busch Sandra
Bauer Stefan
Stolzenberg Mario
Zoller Andreas
Nieder Peter
Schippa Markus
Brauch Sebastian
Albert Manfred
Eich Andreas
Braun Wolfgang
Corvin Dennis
Schindler Nicolé
Stolzenberg Erik
Litwitz Armin
Weber Holger
Stabel Glnter
Feix Sven

Busch Dirk
Schéafer Timo
Dehaut Otto
Anefeld Ulrich
Stucky Oliver
Dehaut Richard
Stucky Michael
Kirsch Franz-Josef

Ergebnisse. GKPR_PLW_2025

25m Pistole/Revolver (2.5X)
Pfalzliga West

6. Wettkampf, 16. Marz 2025

SV Ramsen 1020
SG Marnheim 1107
SG Marnheim 2 1129
SV Schopp 1095

1126 SV Rimschweiler
1071 SV Heltersberg

1093 SV Thaleischweiler

Mannschaftswertung

1WK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6WK
1123 1116 1128 1157 1095 1095
1127 1098 1098 1121 1133 1125
1121 1075 1078 1136 1117 1129
1100 1091 1111 1118 1120 1093
1100 1099 1095 1101 1111 1107
1101 1091 1079 1099 1088 1126
1040 1050 1040 1068 1057 1020
1002 1023 1038 1053 1031 1071

Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SV Kirchheimbolanden 388
SG Marnheim 2 384
SV Rimschweiler 381
Einzelwertung

Verein 1LWK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6WK
SV Kirchheimbolanden 383 380 382 382 385 388
SG Marnheim 2 383 366 373 384 386 384
SV Rimschweiler 377 383 368 378 381 381
SG Marnheim 373 375 376 374 368 371
SV Schopp 373 370 370 382 369 371
SV Schopp 371 371 378 390 355 368
SV Thaleischweiler 371 367 366 377 372 373
SV Rimschweiler 379 368 369 368 361 379
SV Kirchheimbolanden 378 360 358 372 370 378
SV Thaleischweiler 368 360 374 370 369 364
SG Marnheim 2 371 355 351 377 365 377
SV Thaleischweiler 361 364 371 362 379 354
SG Marnheim 368 359 363 365 367 368
SG Marnheim 359 365 356 360 371 368
SV Kirchheimbolanden 366 354 349 366 378 359
SG Marnheim 2 367 354 354 353 366 368
SV Schopp 367 351 350 355 369 356
SG Marnheim 2 354 343 349 375 359 346
SG Marnheim 357 343 327 362 372 359
SV Kirchheimbolanden 333 358 358 367 346 354
SV Ramsen 367 344 352 350 357 344
SV Heltersberg 337 343 351 371 338 359
SV Ramsen 334 360 348 360 353 339
SG Marnheim 329 354 349 347 360 336
SV Ramsen 339 346 340 358 347 322
SV Heltersberg 326 339 349 336 347 350
SV Ramsen 334 326 337 337 340 337
SV Rimschweiler 324 327 336 353 331 336
SV Thaleischweiler 356 358 371 361 356
SV Rimschweiler 345 340 342 346 366
SV Schopp 336 364 318 357 357
SV Heltersberg 332 336 346 346 362
SV Heltersberg 325 333 329 310 323
SV Schopp 379 381 380 385
SV Heltersberg 339 341 338 330
SV Thaleischweiler 366

Seite 1

1125 SV Kirchheimbolanden

Summe
6714
6702
6656
6633
6613
6584
6275
6218

Summe
2300
2276
2268
2237
2235
2233
2226
2224
2216
2205
2196
2191
2190
2179
2172
2162
2148
2126
2120
2116
2114
2099
2094
2075
2052
2047
2011
2007
1802
1739
1732
1722
1620
1525
1348

366

Schnitt
1119,00
1117,00
1109,33
1105,50
1102,17
1097,33
1045,83
1036,33

Schnitt
383,33
379,33
378,00
372,83
372,50
372,17
371,00
370,67
369,33
367,50
366,00
365,17
365,00
363,17
362,00
360,33
358,00
354,33
353,33
352,67
352,33
349,83
349,00
345,83
342,00
341,17
335,17
334,50
360,40
347,80
346,40
344,40
324,00
381,25
337,00
366,00
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